
*Cost per dose and subject to availability. 
*$22 administration fee applies per vaccine.

Travel Tip

Call to schedule an
appointment today.

(559) 685-5725 

Whether you are traveling for
business or pleasure, immunize to
stay healthy abroad. The Tulare
County Immunizations Program
offers recommended travel vaccines
for traveling abroad. 

Traveling Abroad?

Immunizations Offered
Flu 
High Dose Flu 
Gardasil/ Gardasil 9 
Hepatitis A 
Hepatitis B 
Japanese Encephalitis 
MMR (Measles, Mumps, & Rubella) 
Pneumococcal (Pneumovax) 
Polio 
Rabies (Pre-exposure) 
Shingles 
TDaP 
Tetanus D (TD) 
Twinrix (Hep A & B) 
Typhim VI 
Varicella (Chickenpox) 
Yellow Fever 
TB Skin Test 
State Vaccine Program

$78
$52
$272
$76
$75
$273
$92
$138
$44
$409
$220
$71
$36
$124
$127
$108
$159
$22
$22

Prepare Ahead - Plan at least 3 months
before your trip; scan the QR code for
more specific health information for
your destination from the Centers for
Disease Control website. 

PHImmunizations@tularecounty.ca.gov
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