

Immunizations Offered

Flu	\$78
High Dose Flu	\$52
Gardasil/ Gardasil 9	\$272
Hepatitis A	\$76
Hepatitis B	\$75
Japanese Encephalitis	\$273
MMR (Measles, Mumps, & Rubella)	\$92
Pneumococcal (Pneumovax)	\$138
Polio	\$44
Rabies (Pre-exposure)	\$409
Shingles	\$220
TDaP	\$71
Tetanus D (TD)	\$36
Twinrix (Hep A & B)	\$124
Typhim VI	\$127
Varicella (Chickenpox)	\$108
Yellow Fever	\$159
TB Skin Test	\$22
State Vaccine Program	\$22

Traveling Abroad?

Whether you are traveling for business or pleasure, immunize to stay healthy abroad. The Tulare County Immunizations Program offers recommended travel vaccines for traveling abroad.

Travel Tip



Prepare Ahead - Plan at least 3 months before your trip; **scan the QR code** for more specific health information for your destination from the Centers for Disease Control website.



Call to schedule an appointment today.
(559) 685-5725
PHImmunizations@tularecounty.ca.gov



^{*}Cost per dose and subject to availability.

^{*\$22} administration fee applies per vaccine.